
M.COM. (BUSINESS FINANCE) - PUDUCHERRY CAMPUSPG3511

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 16  9  4  2  3  6  2  1  1

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 1 PUPG250001489 GENERAL  112  23AUROBIN RATH

 2 PUPG250020277 GENERAL  111  24IRIN FRANCIS

 3 PUPG250005564 GENERAL  110  26ANN MARIYA JOSEPH

 4 PUPG250017114 GENERAL  106  32MD RAIYAN AMBAR

 5 PUPG250005410 GENERAL  105  33ASHUTOSH SINGH

 6 PUPG250019822 GENERAL  105  34BHARGOBI GOGOI

 7 PUPG250022846 GENERAL  95  52PRASHANT SINGH

 8 PUPG250022743 OBC-NCL  94  54BINYAMIN P P

 9 PUPG250004431 OBC-NCL  93  55UDHI K M

 10 PUPG250012480 GENERAL  93  56NAVITHA M

 11 PUPG250012931 OBC-NCL  91  59AASHIKA THANSEEM J

 12 PUPG250004307 GENERAL  90  61SREYA H

 13 PUPG250001628 OBC-NCL  90  62AFLAH

 14 PUPG250009044 OBC-NCL  90  63RIYANA THASNI N

 15 PUPG250014427 OBC-NCL  90  66ANANTHU KRISHNA

 16 PUPG250016079 OBC-NCL  88  69MOHAMED BASIL

 17 PUPG250003278 OBC-NCL  87  70SHAMNA A

 18 PUPG250019219 OBC-NCL  86  73KUSUM KUMARI

 19 PUPG250009683 OBC-NCL  86  74HARZHAVARTHANAN S

 20 PUPG250017186 OBC-NCL  85  76SREELAKSHMI E M

 21 PUPG250008909 GENERAL  84  78LEENA THERESA C S

 22 PUPG250003001 GENERAL  84  79SOHAN SAI BEHERA
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (BUSINESS FINANCE) - PUDUCHERRY CAMPUSPG3511

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 16  9  4  2  3  6  2  1  1

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 23 PUPG250003580 OBC-NCL  83  80MOHAMMED ALTHAF K V

 24 PUPG250017470 OBC-NCL  83  81RASNA SHERIN A

 25 PUPG250017712 GENERAL  82  84V JAGAN

 26 PUPG250019006 OBC-NCL  81  85KIRUTHIKA J

 27 PUPG250013217 OBC-NCL  81  86ANAND R

 28 PUPG250017783 OBC-NCL  81  87ASWANI I K

 29 PUPG250015493 OBC-NCL  80  89DEVAPRIYA P

 30 PUPG250015685 GENERAL  80  90SRIMANIKANDAN S

 31 PUPG250017434 OBC-NCL  80  91BASHAHIRA A

 32 PUPG250008609 OBC-NCL  80  92AMEEN AHAMED K P

 33 PUPG250007927 OBC-NCL  79  93ALEESHA C

 34 PUPG250005622 SC  79  94ASWIN BALASURYA

 35 PUPG250016479 OBC-NCL  79  95MUSTHAFA AFNAN

 36 PUPG250018070 OBC-NCL  79  96SUMISHA P

 37 PUPG250017290 SC  79  97KARUNAKARAN MURUGAIYAN

 38 PUPG250001010 GENERAL  78  98JOSPHIN J

 39 PUPG250004223 ST  78  99RISHITA KULLU

 40 PUPG250001975 GENERAL  78  100ASWIN DAS K R

 41 PUPG250022989 OBC-NCL  77  102MOHAMMED JASIL K M

 42 PUPG250017402 OBC-NCL  77  103MOHAMED FARIH V

 43 PUPG250016206 OBC-NCL  76  104SHAMEER A A

 44 PUPG250004956 SC  75  106JAYASREE S
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (BUSINESS FINANCE) - PUDUCHERRY CAMPUSPG3511

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 16  9  4  2  3  6  2  1  1

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 45 PUPG250022327 OBC-NCL  75  107NIVED T

 46 PUPG250000103 OBC-NCL  75  108THULASINGAN P

 47 PUPG250011129 OBC-NCL  74  109FATHIMA BASEELA V

 48 PUPG250006704 OBC-NCL  74  110FIDHA K

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 1 PUPG250022743 OBC-NCL  94  54BINYAMIN P P

 2 PUPG250004431 OBC-NCL  93  55UDHI K M

 3 PUPG250012931 OBC-NCL  91  59AASHIKA THANSEEM J

 4 PUPG250001628 OBC-NCL  90  62AFLAH

 5 PUPG250009044 OBC-NCL  90  63RIYANA THASNI N

 6 PUPG250014427 OBC-NCL  90  66ANANTHU KRISHNA

 7 PUPG250016079 OBC-NCL  88  69MOHAMED BASIL

 8 PUPG250003278 OBC-NCL  87  70SHAMNA A

 9 PUPG250019219 OBC-NCL  86  73KUSUM KUMARI

 10 PUPG250009683 OBC-NCL  86  74HARZHAVARTHANAN S

 11 PUPG250017186 OBC-NCL  85  76SREELAKSHMI E M

 12 PUPG250003580 OBC-NCL  83  80MOHAMMED ALTHAF K V

 13 PUPG250017470 OBC-NCL  83  81RASNA SHERIN A

 14 PUPG250019006 OBC-NCL  81  85KIRUTHIKA J

 15 PUPG250013217 OBC-NCL  81  86ANAND R
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (BUSINESS FINANCE) - PUDUCHERRY CAMPUSPG3511

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 16  9  4  2  3  6  2  1  1

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 16 PUPG250017783 OBC-NCL  81  87ASWANI I K

 17 PUPG250015493 OBC-NCL  80  89DEVAPRIYA P

 18 PUPG250017434 OBC-NCL  80  91BASHAHIRA A

 19 PUPG250008609 OBC-NCL  80  92AMEEN AHAMED K P

 20 PUPG250007927 OBC-NCL  79  93ALEESHA C

 21 PUPG250016479 OBC-NCL  79  95MUSTHAFA AFNAN

 22 PUPG250018070 OBC-NCL  79  96SUMISHA P

 23 PUPG250022989 OBC-NCL  77  102MOHAMMED JASIL K M

 24 PUPG250017402 OBC-NCL  77  103MOHAMED FARIH V

 25 PUPG250016206 OBC-NCL  76  104SHAMEER A A

 26 PUPG250022327 OBC-NCL  75  107NIVED T

 27 PUPG250000103 OBC-NCL  75  108THULASINGAN P

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: SC

 1 PUPG250005622 SC  79  94ASWIN BALASURYA

 2 PUPG250017290 SC  79  97KARUNAKARAN MURUGAIYAN

 3 PUPG250004956 SC  75  106JAYASREE S

 4 PUPG250001707 SC  74  111SUBHAM NAIK

 5 PUPG250022734 SC  70  131SATYA KUMAR

 6 PUPG250022570 SC  64  152NAYANA S

 7 PUPG250021100 SC  62  156SANJAI M
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (BUSINESS FINANCE) - PUDUCHERRY CAMPUSPG3511

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 16  9  4  2  3  6  2  1  1

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: SC

 8 PUPG250007722 SC  50  190HEMACHANDAR M

 9 PUPG250000528 SC  50  191PAPITHASRI K

 10 PUPG250014080 SC  49  198KONDAPALLY SAGAR

 11 PUPG250010310 SC  48  200V SARVIN

 12 PUPG250012354 SC  47  202SANDYA AKASH

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: ST

 1 PUPG250004223 ST  78  99RISHITA KULLU

 2 PUPG250020743 ST  69  132GRELICIA JYRWA

 3 PUPG250005414 ST  66  142NILESH BORO

 4 PUPG250012294 ST  66  143PRIYANKA TOPNO

 5 PUPG250002156 ST  64  153PHILARISA MARBANIANG

 6 PUPG250013427 ST  54  185HAVAR BEY

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: PONDICHERRY-GENERAL

 1 PUPG250008909 GENERAL  84  78LEENA THERESA C S

 2 PUPG250017712 GENERAL  82  84V JAGAN

 3 PUPG250009415 OBC-NCL  72  117HEMAVARSHINI C

 4 PUPG250016352 OBC-NCL  71  121S ILIYAS

 5 PUPG250002699 OBC-NCL  71  122YATHISH S
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.COM. (BUSINESS FINANCE) - PUDUCHERRY CAMPUSPG3511

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 16  9  4  2  3  6  2  1  1

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: PONDICHERRY-GENERAL

 6 PUPG250006428 GENERAL  71  123A NANDHINI

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: PONDICHERRY-OBC-NCL

 1 PUPG250009415 OBC-NCL  72  117HEMAVARSHINI C

 2 PUPG250016352 OBC-NCL  71  121S ILIYAS

 3 PUPG250002699 OBC-NCL  71  122YATHISH S

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: PONDICHERRY-SC

 1 PUPG250007722 SC  50  190HEMACHANDAR M

 2 PUPG250000528 SC  50  191PAPITHASRI K

 3 PUPG250010310 SC  48  200V SARVIN
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/

